
Ramadan Calendar for Chantilly, VA 

April/May 2020​ (v2) 
 

 Date 
Sehr 
Fajr Zuhr 

Quran 
Class​(2) Asr 

Tilawat 
(3) 

Dars 
(4) 

Iftar 
Maghrib Isha 

1* Sat, Apr 25 5:00 AM 1:08 PM  3 PM 4:55 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 7:57 PM 9:00 PM 

2 Sun, Apr 26 4:58 AM 1:07 PM  3 PM 4:55 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 7:58 PM 9:01 PM 

3 Mon, Apr 27 4:57 AM 1:07 PM  3 PM 4:55 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 7:59 PM 9:02 PM 

4 Tue, Apr 28 4:56 AM 1:07 PM  3 PM 4:55 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 9:03 PM 

5 Wed, Apr 29 4:55 AM 1:07 PM  3 PM 4:55 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:01 PM 9:04 PM 

6 Thu, Apr 30 4:53 AM 1:07 PM  3 PM 4:56 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:02 PM 9:06 PM 

7 Fri, May 1 4:52 AM 1:07 PM  --- 4:56 PM  6 PM --- 8:03 PM 9:07 PM 

8 Sat, May 2 4:51 AM 1:07 PM  3 PM 4:56 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:04 PM 9:08 PM 

9 Sun, May 3 4:50 AM 1:07 PM  3 PM 4:56 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:05 PM 9:09 PM 

10 Mon, May 4 4:49 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:57 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:06 PM 9:10 PM 

11 Tue, May 5 4:47 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:57 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:07 PM 9:11 PM 

12 Wed, May 6 4:46 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:57 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:08 PM 9:13 PM 

13 Thu, May 7 4:45 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:57 PM  6 PM 7:30 PM 8:09 PM 9:14 PM 

14 Fri, May 8 4:44 AM 1:06 PM  --- 4:57 PM  6 PM --- 8:09 PM 9:15 PM 

15 Sat, May 9 4:43 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:58 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:10 PM 9:16 PM 

16 Sun, May 10 4:42 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:58 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:11 PM 9:17 PM 

17 Mon, May 11 4:41 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:58 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:12 PM 9:19 PM 

18 Tue, May 12 4:40 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:58 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:13 PM 9:20 PM 

19 Wed, May 13 4:39 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:59 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:14 PM 9:21 PM 

20 Thu, May 14 4:38 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:59 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:15 PM 9:22 PM 

21 Fri, May 15 4:37 AM 1:06 PM  --- 4:59 PM  6 PM --- 8:16 PM 9:23 PM 

22 Sat, May 16 4:36 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:59 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:17 PM 9:24 PM 

23 Sun, May 17 4:36 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 4:59 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:18 PM 9:25 PM 

24 Mon, May 18 4:35 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 5:00 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:19 PM 9:26 PM 

25 Tue, May 19 4:34 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 5:00 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:19 PM 9:28 PM 

26 Wed, May 20 4:33 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 5:00 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:20 PM 9:29 PM 

27 Thu, May 21 4:32 AM 1:06 PM  3 PM 5:00 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:21 PM 9:30 PM 

28 Fri, May 22 4:32 AM 1:06 PM  --- 5:01 PM  6 PM --- 8:22 PM 9:31 PM 

29 Sat, May 23 4:31 AM 1:07 PM  3 PM 5:01 PM  6 PM 7:45 PM 8:23 PM 9:32 PM 

EID* Sun, May 24 4:30 AM 1:07 PM  --- 5:01 PM  --- --- 8:24 PM  9:33 PM 
 

1. Morning Dars (English & Urdu) will be shared via WhatsApp and Telegram groups five minutes before Sehr/Fajr 
2. Turjama-tul-Quran Class (Urdu)  - ​http://bit.ly/urdutarjuma​  - (253) 215-8782 - MeetingID: 927 4604 7881 - Passcode - 4555 
3. Tilawat (Arabic) - Daily Tilawat-e-Quran - ​http://bit.ly/tilawat-e-quran​ (253) 215-8782 - MeetingID: 985 0814 2477 - Passcode - 4555 
4. Evening Dars on Kashti-e-Nooh (English) - ​http://bit.ly/kishtinooh​ (253) 215-8782 - MeetingID: 916 4860 6943 - Passcode - 4555 

http://bit.ly/urdutarjuma
http://bit.ly/tilawat-e-quran
http://bit.ly/kishtinooh

